Place

O b W -

Place

NP WN -

Floor

School Ex.
Naperville North 25:000
Niles West 25.250
Deerfield 24.900
Highland Park 24.400
Palatine 21.500
Homewood - Fiessmoor 12.800
All

Name School FX
Prakash Nigam Palatine 7.500
Brandon Louise Naperville North ~ 8.500
Jeff Spinello Deerfield 8.700
Brian Spinello Deerfield 7.700
Heath Ogawa Deerfield . 8.500
Jeff Brewer Highland Park 6.600
Andy Kaufmann Highland Park 8.500
Greg Biagi Highland Park 7.700

2014 Foerch Invite-Varsity

Hésted by: Naperville Noith High School
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Pommel . 4

Horse Rings Vault
23.100 m. 20.400 & 25.400
22500 @ 20.600 @ 24.900
16.100 < 19.000 » 25,250
18.300 ™ 21,300 1y 24.000
18100 » 21.100 @ 23.850
3500 @& 8400 @ 16.500

-Around

PH Rings Vault
7.950 « 8.000  8.500
7.800  6.600 @ 8.900
6.300 o 6.400 » 8.200
4.700 (8} 6.600 (4} 8.800
5100 o 6.000 « 8.250
5700 & 7.800 & 7.400
5300 @ 6.700 & 8.300
6.000 « 6.500 @ 7.800
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Parallel
Bars

23.500
21,700
23.200
24.000
19.100
5.600

PB
7.600
8.300
7.200
8.500
7.500
7.400
7.200
7.700

Saturday March 22, 2014
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19.000
18.500
18.500
14.200
17.600
6.000

HB
7.000
5.800
6.100
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5.400
3.800
3.200
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=" Total
136.400
133.450
126.950
126.200
121.250
52.800

Total
46.550
46.000
42.900
42.600
41.450
40:300
39.800
38.900



2014 Foerch Invite-Varsity

Hosted by: Naperville North High School Saturday March 22, 2014
Floor Exercise Pommel Horse
PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Harris Khan Niles West 8.700 < 1 Tommy Hodges Naperville North 8.000
1 Jeff Spinelio Deerfield 8.700 2 Prakash Nigam Palatine 7.950
3 Brandon Louise Naperville North 8.500 ><_ 3 Ryan Tang Niles West 7.800
3 Andy Kaufmann Highland Park 8.(500% 3 Brandon Louise Naperville North 7.800
3 Heath Ogdwa Deerfield 8.500 >« 5 Timmy La Niles West 7.400
6 Paul Dugo Niles West 8;400<‘:><) 6 David Nipas Niles West 7.300
6 Yudai Okabe Naperville North 8:4005 6 Liam Strejcek Naperville North 7.300
8 Mitch Berkowitz, Highland Park 8.200 = 8 David Thai Niles West 6.800
9 Jordan Goldberg Niles West 8.150 .9 Dylan Abbott Highland Park 6.400
10 Jeremy Sands Niles West 8.100 < 10 Jeff Spinello Deerfield 6.300
10 Jake Wastek Napervilie North 8.100;><:' 11 Greg Biagi Highland Park 6.000
12 David Thai Nilés’ West 7.800 < 12 Jon Slavin Highland Park 5.900
13 Greg Blagi Highland Park 7,700 > 13 Jeff Brewer Highland Park 5.700
13 Brian Spinello Deerfield 7.700 ;:>< 14 Bobby Schutte Palatine 5.500
15 Andy Aruz Naperville North 7.600:;><; 15 Allen Peng Naperville North 5.300
16 Prakash Nigam Palatine 7.500ﬁj_>-<; 15 Andy Kaufmann Highland Park 5.300
16 Matt Butto Palatine 7.500()><_ 17 Heath Ogawa Deerfield 5.100
18 Allen Peng Naperville North 7.400}5«:(, 18 Brian Spinelio Deerfield 4.700
18 Akeem Beymuhammad Homewood - Flossmoor 7.400 < 19 Brian Pazdioch Palatine 4.650
20 David Robbins' Highland Park 6.700 =< 20 Dan Koshy Palatine 3.900
21. Jeff Brewer Highland Park 6.600_—><_ 21 Zach Mobille Palatine 3.800
22 Bobby Schutte. Palatine 6.500(\,><; 22 Marqg Robinson Homewood - Flossmoar  3.500
23 Chrstlan Vadevoulis ~ Deerfield 6.400 ><
24 Kyle Johinson Homewoogd- Flossmoor 5.400 <
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Hosted by: Naperville North High School
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2014 Foerch Invite-Varsity

Still Rings

Name

Prakash Nigam
Jeff Brewer
David Thal

Yudai Okabe

Liam Strejcek

Mitch Berkowitz

Andy Kaufmanh
Matt Butto

Ben Nudelman

Brahdon Louise

Brian Spinello
Dan Koshy
Greg-Blagi
Paul Dugo
Jeff Spinello

Brian Pazdioch

Matt Kawamoto

Heath Ogawa

Jake Dierlam
Jordan Goldberg
Miko Matz
Niko Martino

Jeserhy Sands
Kyle Johnson

School
Palatine
Highland Park
Niles West
Naperville North
Naperville North
Highland Park
Highland Park
Palatine
Niles West
Naperville North
Deerfield.
Palatine
Highland Park
Niles West
Deerfield
Paldtine
Highland Park
Deerfield
Naperville North
Niles West:
Naperville North
Palatine

Akeem Beymuhammad Homewood - Flossmoor

Niles west

Homewoqd - Flossmoor

Score
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8.000 =]
7.800 " .
7.600
7.000 >
6.800 >
6.800 -

6.700 >
6.600 >
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Saturday March 22, 2014

Vault
Name School
Brandon Louise Naperville North
Brian Spinello Deerfield
Paul Dugo Niles West
Prakash Nigam Palatine
Yudai Okabe Naperville North

Akeem Beymuhammad Homewood - Flossmoor
Andy Kaufmann Highland Park

Heath Ogawa Deerfield
Jeff Spinello Deerfield
Jordan Goldberg Niles West
Kyle Johnson Homewood - Flossmoor
Harris Khan Niles West
Andy Aruz Naperville North
Mitch Berkowitz Highland Park
Greg Biagi Highland Park
David Robbins Highland Park
Dan Koshy Palatine
Jake Wastek Naperville North
Ryan Perryman Palatine
David Thai Niles West
Randy Tran Niles West
Jeff Brewer, Highland Park
Chrstian Vadevoulis Deerfield
Matt Butto Palatine
Brian Pazdioch Palatine
Allen Peng Naperville North

Score
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.1bo
8.050
8.050
7.900
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.200



2014 Foerch Invite-Varsity
Hosted by: Naperville North High School
Parallel Bars
School

Saturday March 22, 2014
Horizontal Bar

Name School
Harris Khan Niles West

Score
7.500

Score

Name

NNNNouhAwne O

25 Akeermn Beymuhammad Homewood - Flossmoor

Brian Spinello
Brandon Louise
David Robbins
Mitch Berkowitz
Andy Tran
Grag Biagi
Prakash Nigam
Harris Khan
Grant Swalwell
Allen Peng
Heath Ogawa
Liam Strejcek
Jeff Breyer
Miko Matz
Andy Kaufmann
Jeff Spinello
Randy Tran
Dan Koshy
Jordan Goldhérg
Brian Pazdioch
Carter-McCall
David Thai
Kyle:Johnson
Niko Martind

Deerfigld
Naperville North
Highland Park
Highland Park
Niles West
Highland Park
Palatine
Niles West
Naperville North
Naperville North
Deerfield
Napervilie North
Highland Park
Napervilie North
Higfland Park
Deerfield
Niles West
Palatine
Niles West
Palatine
~Palatine-
Niles West

Homewood - Flossmdor

paldtihe

8.500 <
8.300 <
8.200 >
8.100 <
7.800 =<
7.700 >
7.500 <
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COARNS e O

Prakash Nigam
Miko Matz
Grant Swalwell
Brian Spinello
Andy Tran
Jetf Spinello
Heath Ogawa

Braridon Louise
Dan Koshy
Jeff Brewer
Yudai Okabe
Niko Martino

Jeremy Sands

David Rabbins

Jake Dierlam

Jordan Goldberg

Brian Pazdioch
Micah Walk
Andy Kaufmann
Matt Butto
Greg Biagi

Palatine
Naperville North
Naperville Nortfi

Deerfield

Niles West

Deerfield

Deerfield

Akeem Beymuhammad Homewood - Flossmoor

Naperville North
Palatine
Highland Park
Naperville North
Palatine
Niles West
Highland Park
Naperville North
Niles West
Palatine
Highland Park
Highland Park

_ Palatine
Highland Park

7.000
6.600
6.500
6.300
6.100
6.100
6.100
6.000
5.900
5.700
5.400
5.100
4.900
4,900
4.900
4.600
4.300
4.200
3.900
3.800
3.700
3.200



